
Evansville 
Redevelopment 
Commission  
8:30 am  
Room 301  
January 3 (Wed) 
January 17 (Wed) 
February 6 
February 21 (Wed) 
March 5 
March 19 
April 2 
April 16 
May 8 (Wed) 
May 21 
June 4 
June 18  
July 2 
July 16 
August 6 
August 20 
Sept. 4 (Wed) Room 307 

September 17 
October 1 
October 15 
November 6 (Wed) 

November 19 
December 3 
December 17 

Design Review 
8:30 am  
Room 307 
January 9 
January 23 
February 13 
February 27 
March 12 
March 26 
April 9 
April 23 
May 14 
May 28 
June 11 
June 25 
July 9 
July 23 
August 13 
August 27 
September 10 
September 24 
October 8 
October 22 
November 12 
November 26 
December 10 

Loan Administration Board 
9:30 am  
Room 301 
January 26 
February 23 
March 22 
April 26 
May 24 
June 28 
July 26 
August 23 
September 27 
October 25 
November 22 
December 27 

Land Bank 
9:30 am 
Room 301 
January 19 
February 16 
March 15 
April 19 
May 17 
June 21 
July 19 
August 16 
September 20 
October 18 
November 15 
December 20 

STEPHANIE TERRY 

MAYOR 

KELLEY M. COURES 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

One N.W. Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. 

306 Civic Center Complex   Evansville, IN  47708 

(812) 436-7823   TDD: (812) 436-4928   Fax: (812) 436-7809

DEPARTMENT OF METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT 2024 

In accordance with the “Americans with Disabilities Act”, persons with disabilities requiring assistance and/or 
accommodation related to the accessibility to documents and participation are encouraged to contact Audrey 
Johnson at the Department of Metropolitan Development, (812) 436-7823 or aajohnson@evansville.in.gov. 
Requests for additional auxiliary aides and services are requested to be submitted no later than 10 days prior 
to the meeting, though we will make every effort to accommodate late requests. 

Historic Preservation 
11:30 am
Room 307 
January 2 (Tues) 
February 5 
March 4 
April 1 
May 6 
June 3 
July 1 
August 5 
September 3 (Tues) 
October 7 
November 13
December 11

Affordable Housing Fund 
Advisory Committee 
4:30-5:30 pm  
Room 307 
January 10 (Wed) 
March 5 (Tues) 
May 8 (Wed) 
July 10 (Wed) 
September 3 (Tues) 
November 4 (Mon) 
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Haley Hale
Cross-Out


